Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Maybury - (882203) - Shrewsbury SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.66
1:05.81
1:06.14
1:06.14
1:06.31
1:06.38
1:06.77
1:07.61
1:07.76
1:09.16
1:09.19
1:09.47
1:09.76
1:09.97
1:10.25
1:10.71
1:10.88
1:11.28
1:11.60
1:11.87
1:12.39
1:12.94
1:13.30
1:13.41
1:13.76
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Date

16/03/19
24/11119
13/05/18
25/11/18
03/02/18
05/12/21
04/11/18
26/11/17
24/09/17
21/11/15
09/04/16
14/05/17
08/10/17
24/04/16
20/03/16
17/12/16
15/05/16
06/02/16
07/06/15
25/04/15
03/07/16
29/11/14
13/12/15
20/12/14
21/06/15
17/05/15
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Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

Trafford Metro Borough 2019 Club Championships
Trafford Metro BSC 2018 Spring Open Meet
Trafford Metro 2018 Club Championships
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2021
Trafford Metro BSC Point Score 2018

Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017
Trafford Borough Network Early Bird

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016

Trafford Metro BSC 2017 Spring Open Meet
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2017
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet
Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro Borough Club Championships Sprint
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro BSC 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Trafford Borough Christmas Sprint Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet
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Sale
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Nottingham
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Bolton
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Stretford
Sheffield
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115.18

:115.22

115.73

:115.79

:115.96

:115.98

118.12

118.17
1:22.74

1:27.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.38
1:05.81
1:04.66
1:06.14
1:06.77
1:06.14
1:06.31
1:07.61
1:09.76
1:07.76
1:09.47
1:10.71
1:15.96
1:12.39
1:10.88
1:09.97
1:09.19
1:10.25
1:11.28
1:13.30
1:09.16
1:15.22
1:15.73

1:13.76

:111.60

114.45

111.87

113.41

115.18

112.94

:115.98

115.79

114.46

118.17
1:18.12
1:22.74

1:27.02
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16/06/13
18/11/13
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Date

05/12/21
24/11119
16/03/19
25/11/18
04/11/18
13/05/18
03/02/18
26/11/17
08/10/17
24/09/17
14/05/17
17/12/16
17/09/16
03/07/16
15/05/16
24/04/16
09/04/16
20/03/16
06/02/16
13/12/15
21/11/15
19/09/15
05/07/15
21/06/15
07/06/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
20/12/14
14/12/14
29/11/14

13/07/14
22/06/14
08/06/14
18/11/13
16/06/13
06/04/13
24/06/12
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Trafford Metro BOP Round 6

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Swim Trafford Early Bird Meet

Trafford Metropolitan Borough Club Champs
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs
Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2021
Trafford Metro Borough 2019 Club Championships
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

Trafford Metro 2018 Club Championships

Trafford Metro BSC Point Score 2018

Trafford Metro BSC 2018 Spring Open Meet
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2017
Trafford Borough Network Early Bird

Trafford Metro BSC 2017 Spring Open Meet

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet
Swim Trafford Early Bird Meet

Trafford Metro Borough Club Championships Sprint
Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016

Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Trafford Metro BSC 2015 Point Score Club Champs
BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships

22nd Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Trafford Borough Christmas Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro BOP Round 6

Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Trafford Metropolitan Borough Club Champs
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro Boro 2014 British Olympian Point
Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
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Nottingham
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Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
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Trafford Met
Trafford Met
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Trafford Met
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Trafford Met
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Trafford Met

Trafford Met

Trafford Met
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